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Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Column Description Date Occurred Original Amount 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/02/2023 £ 18.59 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/02/2023 £ 3.75 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/02/2023 £ 12.48 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/02/2023 £ 19.95 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/02/2023 -£ 0.93 

PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/02/2023 £ 72.06 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/02/2023 £ 41.97 

PEOPLE MY.MORRISONS.COM 08456116111, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/02/2023 £ 20.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/02/2023 £ 160.90 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/02/2023 £ 26.79 

PEOPLE MANSI TRADING CO.,LTD. KLN, 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 03/02/2023 £ 119.96 

PEOPLE WWW.THECLEVERBAGGERS.CO. LLANYMYNECH, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 03/02/2023 £ 22.84 

PEOPLE ELSA NETWORK WAREHAM, 00207 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 08/02/2023 £ 50.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/02/2023 £ 55.74 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/02/2023 £ 27.45 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/02/2023 £ 21.96 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/02/2023 £ 13.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/02/2023 £ 155.40 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/02/2023 £ 61.20 

PEOPLE MY.MORRISONS.COM 08456116111, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/02/2023 £ 20.00 

PEOPLE B&Q LTD EASTLEIGH, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 20/02/2023 £ 24.50 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/02/2023 £ 86.97 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/02/2023 -£ 3.30 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/02/2023 £ 56.23 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/02/2023 £ 168.41 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/02/2023 £ 119.20 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/02/2023 £ 81.99 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 25/02/2023 £ 84.71 

PEOPLE eBay O 04-09650-70293 LONDON, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 31/01/2023 £ 3.59 

PEOPLE FACEBK 7PQGTLBES2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/01/2023 £ 23.28 

PEOPLE Wob.com Brighton And, 5192 Books and Periodicals Books, periodicals & newspapers 31/01/2023 £ 4.79 

PEOPLE ASDA GEORGE COM LEEDS LEEDS, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/02/2023 £ 132.95 

PEOPLE ONLINE JOB ADS INDEED Dublin, 7361 Staff - Temporary Recruitment Employment & temporary staff agencies 01/02/2023 £ 146.92 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/02/2023 £ 41.55 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/02/2023 £ 8.59 

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 02/02/2023 £ 70.01 

PEOPLE JEWSON LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 02/02/2023 £ 70.01 

PEOPLE Wob.com Brighton And, 5192 Books and Periodicals Books, periodicals & newspapers 02/02/2023 £ 17.37 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/02/2023 £ 9.73 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/02/2023 £ 24.95 

PEOPLE DISCLOSURE AND BARRING LIVERPOOL, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/02/2023 £ 18.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/02/2023 £ 54.58 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/02/2023 £ 28.83 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/02/2023 £ 27.29 

PEOPLE CONTSTANT CONTACT -, MA 01803 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 06/02/2023 £ 76.00 

PEOPLE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, TX 77043 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 10/02/2023 £ 75.00 

PEOPLE WWW.BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET, 7349 Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 13/02/2023 £ 496.84 

PEOPLE Euroflorist UK Ltd Romsey, 5992 Estate and Garden Services Florists 17/02/2023 £ 45.98 

PEOPLE WWW.LEARNDIRECT.COM BOURNEMOUTH, 8241 Training and Educational Correspondence schools 27/02/2023 £ 892.49 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/02/2023 £ 118.44 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/02/2023 £ 96.63 

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/02/2023 £ 137.70 
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PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/02/2023 £ 108.68 

PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 03/02/2023 £ 1,375.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/02/2023 £ 19.79 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/02/2023 £ 10.89 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 07/02/2023 £ 242.95 

PEOPLE BRITANNIA RESERVATIONS, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/02/2023 £ 44.00 

PEOPLE UEL.AC.UK 02082232023, 8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 09/02/2023 £ 1,532.82 

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/02/2023 £ 319.00 

PEOPLE FOOD SAFETY DIRECT 01524846445, 5169 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Chemical products 10/02/2023 £ 216.60 

PEOPLE SERVICED ACCOMMODATION MIDDLESBROUGH, 00021 6513 Professional Services Estate Agents & Property Management 10/02/2023 £ 1,200.00 

PEOPLE AIRBNB HME9RWTEXA 203-318-1111, 4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 13/02/2023 £ 748.00 

PEOPLE Vistaprint Venlo, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 13/02/2023 £ 585.78 

PEOPLE DVLA DRIVING LICENSE FP WEB, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/02/2023 £ 34.00 

PEOPLE AMZ Amazon Warehouse AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/02/2023 -£ 17.95 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/02/2023 £ 65.94 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/02/2023 £ 72.04 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/02/2023 £ 73.85 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/02/2023 £ 66.91 

PEOPLE WWW.ACAMH.ORG INTERNET, 5965 General Retail and Wholesale Catalogue & retail shops 03/02/2023 £ 25.00 

PEOPLE WWW.ACAMH.ORG INTERNET, 5965 General Retail and Wholesale Catalogue & retail shops 03/02/2023 £ 20.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/02/2023 £ 36.49 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/02/2023 £ 28.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/02/2023 £ 143.82 

PEOPLE BUZZSPROUT BUZZSPROUT 

WWW.BUZZSPROU, FL 

32207 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 09/02/2023 £ 12.00 

PEOPLE Planet Leisure Ltd Newton Ayclif, 7996 Leisure Activities Amusement parks & circuses 23/02/2023 £ 7.80 

PEOPLE Planet Leisure Ltd Newton Ayclif, 7996 Leisure Activities Amusement parks & circuses 23/02/2023 £ 20.95 

PEOPLE PlanetLeisureLtd Newton Ayclif, 7996 Leisure Activities Amusement parks & circuses 23/02/2023 £ 12.00 

PEOPLE WWW.PLANET-LEISURE.CO. INTERNET, 7933 Leisure Activities Bowling alleys 23/02/2023 £ 56.30 

PEOPLE GRETNA GREEN HOTEL NEWTON AYCLIF, 5813 Restaurants and Bars Bars, taverns, pubs & nightclubs 23/02/2023 £ 24.99 

PEOPLE Jump 360 Stockton Stockton-on-T, 7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 25/02/2023 £ 33.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/01/2023 £ 16.36 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/01/2023 £ 16.36 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/01/2023 £ 25.96 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/01/2023 £ 51.92 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/01/2023 £ 16.36 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/02/2023 £ 36.33 

PEOPLE AMZNBusiness 1Q8KT3PG4 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/02/2023 £ 149.98 

PEOPLE WWW.PITCHCARE.COM 01902440250, 5261 Estate and Garden Services Lawn & garden supply/nursery 07/02/2023 £ 383.92 

PEOPLE ZORO UK LONDON, 5072 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Hardware Equipment & Suppliers 07/02/2023 £ 35.97 

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 13/02/2023 £ 105.00 

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 13/02/2023 £ 290.00 

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 13/02/2023 £ 165.00 

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 13/02/2023 £ 165.00 

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 13/02/2023 £ 165.00 

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 13/02/2023 £ 300.00 

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 13/02/2023 £ 165.00 

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 13/02/2023 £ 290.00 

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 13/02/2023 £ 290.00 

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 13/02/2023 £ 165.00 

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 13/02/2023 £ 300.00 

PEOPLE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 Statutory Bodies Tax payments 13/02/2023 £ 290.00 

PEOPLE WWW.RAINBOWSAFETEY.CO.UK WOLVERHAMPTON, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/02/2023 £ 51.36 

PEOPLE SAFETYSUPPL 35314369001, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 17/02/2023 £ 16.44 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/02/2023 £ 9.90 



     

                      

                          

                     

                      

                    

                      

                      

                    

                    

                      

                      

                      

                      

                      

                        

                      

                      

                        

                      

                      

                         

                        

                          

                          

                      

                      

                           

                               

                        

                          

                      

                      

                      

                    

                       

                            

                      

                        

                        

                        

                      

                      

                      

                      

                    

                      

                      

                      

                      

                      

                    

                        

                       

                      

                      

This document was classified as: INTERNAL EMAIL ONLY# 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/02/2023 £ 42.00 

PEOPLE WWW. ISENTERPRISESNTL. INTERNET, 5699 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 27/02/2023 £ 45.45 

PEOPLE MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON, 5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 22/02/2023 £ 48.64 

PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/02/2023 £ 135.50 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/02/2023 £ 103.96 

PEOPLE UNIVERSITY OF EXETER UNIVERSITY OF, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 21/02/2023 £ 950.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/02/2023 £ 36.58 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/02/2023 £ 101.96 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/02/2023 £ 127.76 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/02/2023 £ 34.18 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/02/2023 £ 27.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/02/2023 £ 93.04 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/02/2023 £ 26.94 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/02/2023 £ 43.96 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/02/2023 £ 7.72 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/02/2023 £ 23.70 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/02/2023 £ 51.15 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/02/2023 £ 8.46 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/02/2023 £ 26.54 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/02/2023 £ 11.30 

PEOPLE MIL/SUPERSTICKERS- BANGOR, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 31/01/2023 £ 24.48 

PEOPLE THE SAFETY SUPPLY COMP 35314369001, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 31/01/2023 -£ 21.96 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 1O2PT72Y4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/02/2023 £ 39.90 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 1O99459J4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/02/2023 £ 12.98 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/02/2023 £ 38.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/02/2023 £ 69.99 

PEOPLE PAYPAL WONDE 01638779144, 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 01/02/2023 £ 155.40 

PEOPLE PAYPAL WONDE 01638779144, 7372 Computer Equipment & Services Programming, data processing & system design 01/02/2023 £ 2.10 

PEOPLE NET WORLD SPORTS INTERNET, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/02/2023 £ 30.78 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 1Q1V713C4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/02/2023 £ 24.98 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/02/2023 £ 23.92 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/02/2023 £ 15.50 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/02/2023 £ 22.75 

PEOPLE COMMUNITY INSPIRED EAST GRINSTEA, 00194 7299 Professional Services Misc. personal services 06/02/2023 £ 150.00 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/02/2023 £ 148.84 

PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 1Q84T8PT4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/02/2023 £ 6.49 

PEOPLE AMZ Vcry amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/02/2023 -£ 30.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/02/2023 £ 4.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/02/2023 £ 5.99 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/02/2023 £ 4.25 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/02/2023 £ 66.23 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/02/2023 £ 17.97 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/02/2023 £ 12.13 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/02/2023 £ 12.68 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/02/2023 £ 110.61 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/02/2023 £ 17.98 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/02/2023 £ 27.20 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/02/2023 £ 25.78 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/02/2023 £ 15.95 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/02/2023 £ 12.49 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/02/2023 £ 153.39 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/02/2023 £ 7.25 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/02/2023 £ 153.61 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/02/2023 £ 70.26 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/02/2023 £ 54.98 
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PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/02/2023 £ 33.98 

PEOPLE WWW.TRESPASS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 17/02/2023 £ 32.94 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/02/2023 £ 5.79 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/02/2023 £ 7.00 

PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/02/2023 £ 5.95 

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS.CO.UK 0800 328 1700, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/02/2023 £ 54.34 

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 06/02/2023 £ 346.00 

PLACE CHARTERED INSTITUTE OF LE WWW.CILEXLAWS, 8244 Training and Educational Business/secretarial school 16/02/2023 £ 119.00 

PLACE AMZNBusiness 1L8QQ8JC4 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/02/2023 £ 21.14 

PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 09/02/2023 £ 130.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 13/02/2023 £ 680.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 13/02/2023 £ 53.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 14/02/2023 £ 292.00 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 14/02/2023 £ 491.56 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 14/02/2023 £ 91.78 

PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 14/02/2023 £ 521.50 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 21/02/2023 £ 144.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 22/02/2023 £ 96.00 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 22/02/2023 £ 68.32 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0676 DARLINGTON, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 22/02/2023 £ 20.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/02/2023 £ 15.80 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/02/2023 £ 9.98 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/02/2023 £ 9.98 

PLACE PAYPAL WHITEHILL 35314369001, 5099 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc Durable goods 07/02/2023 £ 525.60 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/02/2023 £ 17.98 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/02/2023 £ 59.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/02/2023 £ 19.99 

PLACE WILKO.COM INTERNET, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 01/02/2023 £ 49.95 

PLACE Bank Top Bakery Darlington, 5462 Catering and Catering Supplies Bakeries 02/02/2023 £ 30.00 

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 03/02/2023 £ 107.63 

PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 03/02/2023 £ 179.99 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk 1Q7L84AT4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 06/02/2023 £ 199.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/02/2023 £ 89.95 

PLACE Bank Top Bakery Darlington, 5462 Catering and Catering Supplies Bakeries 06/02/2023 £ 30.00 

PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 09/02/2023 £ 72.00 

PLACE BRITISH HEART FOUNDATION LONDON, 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 10/02/2023 £ 5.00 

PLACE Farplace Animal Rescue Darlington, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/02/2023 £ 50.00 

PLACE SALVATION ARMY 1325790039, 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 10/02/2023 £ 78.95 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/02/2023 £ 49.95 

PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/02/2023 £ 75.00 

PLACE HMCTS DURHAM012 0113 3076600, 9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 17/02/2023 £ 44.00 

PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 20/02/2023 £ 21.60 

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 20/02/2023 £ 7.00 

PLACE Amazon Prime 134EK6U64 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/02/2023 £ 8.99 

PLACE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 23/02/2023 £ 5.00 

PLACE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 23/02/2023 £ 1.25 

PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 23/02/2023 £ 239.70 

PLACE DORIC HOTEL BLACKPOOL, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/02/2023 £ 480.00 

PLACE EDEN MOBILITY LTD 01302 325658, 5571 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Motorcycle dealers 09/02/2023 £ 349.00 

PLACE WEST COAST RAILWAYS WAKEFIELD, 00013 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 10/02/2023 £ 202.75 

PLACE LEES COACHES LIMITED DURHAM, 7512 Auto Rental Car rental 21/02/2023 £ 712.00 

PLACE SP HOUSESIGNBUILD DARTFORD, 00013 8999 Professional Services Professional services 24/02/2023 £ 115.43 

PLACE BEEFEATER40012230 MORTON PARK, 5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 08/02/2023 £ 68.85 

PLACE ALLOUT ADVENTURES HEXHAM NE47, 7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 10/02/2023 £ 125.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/02/2023 £ 87.62 
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PLACE HTTPS://WWW.JUMPGIANTS GATESHEAD NE8, 7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 09/02/2023 £ 51.00 

PLACE SQ FIELD AND FODDER Durham, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 12/02/2023 £ 35.00 

PLACE SQ TRULY SCRUMPTIOUS TEA Bearpark, 5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 12/02/2023 £ 14.50 

PLACE WHITE HEIFER DARLINGTON, 5813 Restaurants and Bars Bars, taverns, pubs & nightclubs 11/02/2023 £ 19.15 

PLACE WHITE HEIFER DARLINGTON, 5813 Restaurants and Bars Bars, taverns, pubs & nightclubs 11/02/2023 £ 10.95 

PLACE WHITE HEIFER DARLINGTON, 5813 Restaurants and Bars Bars, taverns, pubs & nightclubs 11/02/2023 £ 10.15 

PLACE B&M 206 - NORTHGATE DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 13/02/2023 £ 12.00 

PLACE Blacks Outdoor Retail Lim Bury, 5655 General Retail and Wholesale Sports & riding apparel shops 15/02/2023 £ 77.20 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk 131712ED4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/02/2023 £ 15.91 

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 16/02/2023 £ 28.00 

PLACE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/02/2023 £ 193.45 

PLACE PPOINT_ TAN GAGZ LTD 3504 DARLINGTON, 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 18/02/2023 £ 20.00 

PLACE PRIMARK DARLINGTON, 5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 18/02/2023 £ 24.00 

PLACE SPORTSDIRECT.COM 08443321785, 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 18/02/2023 £ 401.91 

PLACE AS 1 MOBILE LIMITED DARLINGTON, 7622 General Retail and Wholesale Radio, TV & stereo repairs 18/02/2023 £ 2.00 

PLACE SPORTSDIRECT.COM 08443321785, 5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 18/02/2023 -£ 33.99 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 31/01/2023 £ 48.00 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 31/01/2023 £ 622.11 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 31/01/2023 £ 55.06 

PLACE D AND S NEWS DARLINGTON, 5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 01/02/2023 £ 100.00 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 01/02/2023 £ 420.16 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 01/02/2023 £ 420.16 

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 02/02/2023 £ 47.00 

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 02/02/2023 £ 47.00 

PLACE EB ROUGH SLEEPING CON 801-413-7200, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 02/02/2023 £ 60.29 

PLACE GAR HOTEL RES 800-468-3578, 4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 02/02/2023 £ 340.48 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 02/02/2023 £ 190.69 

PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 03/02/2023 £ 182.07 

PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 02/02/2023 £ 441.50 

PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 03/02/2023 £ 182.07 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 03/02/2023 £ 41.80 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 03/02/2023 £ 129.50 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/02/2023 £ 192.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/02/2023 £ 96.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/02/2023 £ 96.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 06/02/2023 £ 680.00 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 06/02/2023 £ 381.40 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 06/02/2023 £ 204.98 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 06/02/2023 £ 38.74 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 06/02/2023 £ 381.40 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 06/02/2023 £ 439.54 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 06/02/2023 £ 49.96 

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 07/02/2023 £ 23.50 

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 07/02/2023 £ 47.00 

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 07/02/2023 £ 47.00 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 07/02/2023 £ 36.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/02/2023 £ 96.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 07/02/2023 £ 48.00 

PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 06/02/2023 £ 67.00 

PLACE trainline +443332022222, 4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 07/02/2023 £ 211.94 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 07/02/2023 £ 379.36 

PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND, 4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 08/02/2023 £ 8.20 

PLACE GAR HOTEL RES 800-468-3578, 4722 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Travel agencies 09/02/2023 £ 134.39 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 08/02/2023 £ 369.16 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 08/02/2023 £ 371.20 
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PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 08/02/2023 £ 369.16 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/02/2023 £ 11.46 

PLACE Hotel at Booking.com Cambridge, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 09/02/2023 £ 196.00 

PLACE PRIMARK DARLINGTON, 5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 08/02/2023 £ 106.00 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 09/02/2023 £ 45.88 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 10/02/2023 £ 440.00 

PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 03/02/2023 -£ 182.07 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 10/02/2023 £ 194.77 

PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND, 4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 13/02/2023 £ 15.50 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 13/02/2023 £ 680.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 13/02/2023 £ 144.00 

PLACE VESTA VODAFONE TOPUP VODAFONE.COUK, 4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 13/02/2023 £ 10.00 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 15/02/2023 £ 118.29 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 15/02/2023 £ 253.92 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 15/02/2023 £ 75.46 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 15/02/2023 £ 75.46 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 16/02/2023 £ 292.00 

PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 13/02/2023 £ 482.50 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 16/02/2023 £ 53.02 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 16/02/2023 £ 53.02 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 16/02/2023 £ 53.02 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 17/02/2023 £ 196.00 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 17/02/2023 £ 135.62 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 17/02/2023 £ 237.60 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 20/02/2023 £ 340.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 20/02/2023 £ 1,360.00 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 20/02/2023 £ 528.26 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 20/02/2023 £ 57.10 

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 21/02/2023 £ 10.00 

PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON I DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 21/02/2023 £ 64.97 

PLACE D AND S NEWS DARLINGTON, 5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 21/02/2023 £ 67.00 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 21/02/2023 £ 390.58 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 21/02/2023 £ 342.65 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 21/02/2023 £ 342.65 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 22/02/2023 £ 48.00 

PLACE PREMIER INN DARLINGTON, 3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 21/02/2023 £ 458.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 23/02/2023 £ 48.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/02/2023 £ 292.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 24/02/2023 £ 196.00 

PLACE ARRIVA DURHAM COUNTY LIMI SUNDERLAND, 4131 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 27/02/2023 £ 4.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 27/02/2023 £ 960.00 

PLACE HARROWGATE HILL LODGE DARLINGTON, 7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 27/02/2023 £ 400.00 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0676 DARLINGTON, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 27/02/2023 £ 345.43 

PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0676 DARLINGTON, 3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 27/02/2023 £ 345.43 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/01/2023 £ 185.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/01/2023 £ 26.09 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/02/2023 £ 15.98 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/02/2023 £ 30.13 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/02/2023 £ 11.62 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/02/2023 £ 24.92 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/02/2023 £ 33.98 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/02/2023 £ 34.76 

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 16/02/2023 £ 51.86 

PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 23/02/2023 -£ 33.98 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/02/2023 £ 62.95 
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PLACE Andy's Candy Bar Darlington, 5441 Catering and Catering Supplies Sweets & confectionary 10/02/2023 £ 38.00 

PLACE B&M 206 - NORTHGATE DARLINGTON, 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 10/02/2023 £ 4.00 

PLACE TOYLAND TOYSHOP DARLINGTO DARLINGTON, 5945 General Retail and Wholesale Hobby, toy & game shops 10/02/2023 £ 10.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/02/2023 £ 45.08 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/02/2023 £ 295.34 

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 01/02/2023 £ 11.00 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk 1Q7GJ6CF4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/02/2023 £ 94.44 

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 06/02/2023 £ 11.00 

PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 07/02/2023 £ 25.00 

PLACE CUMBRIA COUNTY COU INTERNET, 7375 Professional Services Information retrieval services 10/02/2023 £ 33.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 10/02/2023 £ 11.00 

PLACE DURHAM COUNTY COUNCIL SPENNYMOOR, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 10/02/2023 £ 11.00 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 14/02/2023 £ 175.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/02/2023 £ 11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/02/2023 £ 11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/02/2023 £ 11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/02/2023 £ 11.00 

PLACE DURHAM COUNTY COUNCIL SPENNYMOOR, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/02/2023 £ 11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 15/02/2023 £ 11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 15/02/2023 £ 11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 15/02/2023 £ 11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 15/02/2023 £ 11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 15/02/2023 £ 11.00 

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 15/02/2023 £ 11.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/02/2023 £ 224.90 

PLACE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 17/02/2023 £ 11.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/02/2023 £ 6.59 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/02/2023 £ 4.85 

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 15/02/2023 £ 93.58 

PLACE TEESIDE LGV TRAINING L MIDDLESBROUGH, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 16/02/2023 £ 361.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/02/2023 £ 99.96 

PLACE WWW.PLANNING.CO BRISTOL, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 20/02/2023 £ 266.20 

PLACE WWW.PLANNING.CO BRISTOL, 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 22/02/2023 £ 148.20 

PLACE AMZ Toolstop 169-881-9009, 5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 31/01/2023 £ 119.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/01/2023 £ 304.80 

PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 31/01/2023 £ 1,123.95 

PLACE TOOLSTATION UK NORTHAMPTON, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 31/01/2023 £ 86.40 

PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 31/01/2023 £ 416.06 

PLACE WWW.SKILLCARD.ORG.UK PENRITH, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 31/01/2023 £ 48.00 

PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS INTERNET, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 31/01/2023 £ 393.66 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/02/2023 £ 74.99 

PLACE B&Q LTD EASTLEIGH, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 01/02/2023 £ 32.70 

PLACE JOINT INDUSTRY BOARD LONDON, 8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 02/02/2023 £ 42.00 

PLACE KANE INTERNATIONAL LTD HERTFORDSHIRE, 00071 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 02/02/2023 £ 78.00 

PLACE WWW.CSCS.UK.COM LONDON WC1E, 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 02/02/2023 £ 36.00 

PLACE EDF ENERGY-ECOM PLYMOUTH, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 02/02/2023 £ 50.00 

PLACE KANE INTERNATIONAL LTD HERTFORDSHIRE, 00071 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 03/02/2023 -£ 78.00 

PLACE WWW.CSCS.UK.COM LONDON WC1E, 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 07/02/2023 £ 36.00 

PLACE QUIRUMED MONCADA, 46113 5262 #N/A #N/A 08/02/2023 £ 458.89 

PLACE WWW.SCREWFIX.COM YEOVIL, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 08/02/2023 £ 209.99 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/02/2023 £ 2.50 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/02/2023 £ 2.50 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/02/2023 £ 49.99 

PLACE PTGB 35314369001, 5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 09/02/2023 £ 234.00 

PLACE THE JOINT INDUSTRY BOARD EATON SOCON S, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 09/02/2023 £ 40.00 
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PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 09/02/2023 £ 45.00 

PLACE UNITETHEUNION.ORG LONDON, 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 13/02/2023 £ 216.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/02/2023 £ 58.95 

PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 15/02/2023 £ 22.50 

PLACE KANE INTERNATIONAL LTD HERTFORDSHIRE, 00071 5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 16/02/2023 £ 150.00 

PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 16/02/2023 £ 248.95 

PLACE BISON INC LTD GATESHEAD, 1799 Building Services Trade contractors 23/02/2023 £ 6,157.05 

PLACE EDF ENERGY-ECOM PLYMOUTH, 4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 23/02/2023 £ 100.00 

PLACE WWW.CSCS.UK.COM LONDON WC1E, 8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 24/02/2023 £ 36.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/02/2023 £ 12.98 

PLACE Dunelm SoftFurnishings Leicester, 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 10/02/2023 £ 75.00 

PLACE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/02/2023 £ 30.80 

PLACE giffgaff London, 4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 21/02/2023 £ 6.00 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/01/2023 £ 26.55 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/02/2023 £ 79.95 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/02/2023 £ 7.32 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/02/2023 £ 32.96 

PLACE Amazon.co.uk 138EI6YW4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 22/02/2023 £ 17.98 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/02/2023 £ 259.96 

PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/02/2023 £ 42.98 

PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK MILTON KEYNES, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 20/02/2023 £ 40.95 

RESOURCES FACEBK Y2M8LM73J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/02/2023 £ 700.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/02/2023 £ 22.90 

RESOURCES PAYPAL EBAY UK 35314369001, 5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 01/02/2023 £ 135.55 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/02/2023 £ 29.70 

RESOURCES FACEBK 9VYCHMT2J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 07/02/2023 £ 700.00 

RESOURCES LinkedIn Ads 1848814 Dublin, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 07/02/2023 £ 114.01 

RESOURCES FACEBK 6C8GTMB3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 12/02/2023 £ 700.00 

RESOURCES LinkedIn Ads 6580024 Dublin, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 11/02/2023 £ 109.46 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/02/2023 £ 16.66 

RESOURCES FACEBK EAS35N33J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 17/02/2023 £ 700.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK KRQXPNT3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 19/02/2023 £ 140.81 

RESOURCES LinkedIn Ads 6701364 Dublin, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 17/02/2023 £ 16.52 

RESOURCES FACEBK A8HRSMP3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 21/02/2023 £ 700.00 

RESOURCES FACEBK 4DYFWNT3J2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 25/02/2023 £ 700.00 

RESOURCES SGS ENGINEERING UK L DERBY, 5712 General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 31/01/2023 £ 151.19 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/02/2023 £ 25.98 

RESOURCES TOOLSTATION LTD DARLINGTON, 5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 01/02/2023 £ 8.99 

RESOURCES SNC VEHICLE SERVICES DARLINGTON, 7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 01/02/2023 £ 50.00 

RESOURCES SP NATIONWIDE TRAILE SHERBURN-IN-E, 00256 5561 Leisure Activities Trailer and camper dealer 03/02/2023 £ 104.32 

RESOURCES LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH, 7538 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 08/02/2023 £ 695.00 

RESOURCES POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 13/02/2023 £ 22.95 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/02/2023 £ 11.99 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/02/2023 £ 75.90 

RESOURCES MANUTAN UK VERWOOD, 5021 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Office & commercial furniture 14/02/2023 £ 494.64 

RESOURCES WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/02/2023 £ 510.00 

RESOURCES WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/02/2023 £ 490.00 

RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 134EC86P4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/02/2023 £ 11.63 

RESOURCES SP PATROLSTORE REIAGTE, 00027 5399 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 22/02/2023 £ 35.94 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/02/2023 £ 17.99 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON DARLINGTON, 5814 Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 31/01/2023 £ 7.75 

RESOURCES LinkedIn 8701721804 Dublin, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 01/02/2023 £ 109.03 

RESOURCES LINKEDIN-871 3136454 LNKD.IN/BILL, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 04/02/2023 £ 99.62 

RESOURCES LinkedIn 8725147884 Dublin, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 08/02/2023 £ 110.17 

RESOURCES LINKEDIN-874 4969674 LNKD.IN/BILL, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 14/02/2023 £ 33.42 



     

                      

                        

                    

                      

                            

                        

                         

                      

                      

                      

                         

                      

                      

                          

                      

                       

                       

                         

                      

                        

                         

                         

                         

                         

                        

                        

                       

                        

                       

                       

                        

                       

                         

                         

                         

                        

                      

                        

                        

                         

                         

                        

                       

                         

                       

                        

                        

                      

                       

                      

                       

                       

                       

                         

                       

This document was classified as: INTERNAL EMAIL ONLY# 

RESOURCES FACEBK K7YHLNF8F2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 23/02/2023 £ 700.00 

RESOURCES DARLINGTON BOROUGH COUNCI DARLINGTON, 9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 31/01/2023 £ 78.00 

RESOURCES DISPLAY STANDS LTD 02392 384012, 8999 Professional Services Professional services 07/02/2023 £ 105.54 

RESOURCES INTELLIGENT E LEARNING LT WETHERBY, 8299 Training and Educational Schools 15/02/2023 £ 106.80 

RESOURCES Amazon Prime 1324M3UR4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 22/02/2023 £ 8.99 

RESOURCES FACEBK 8YKUVL77F2 fb.me/ads, 7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 03/02/2023 £ 28.09 

RESOURCES Bank Top Bakery Darlington, 5462 Catering and Catering Supplies Bakeries 10/02/2023 £ 58.20 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/02/2023 £ 25.39 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/02/2023 £ 22.99 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/01/2023 £ 10.49 

RESOURCES SKINNERGATE NEW DARLINGTON, 5499 Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 01/02/2023 £ 29.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/02/2023 £ 28.52 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/02/2023 £ 99.88 

RESOURCES PARCEL2GO.COM LTD BOLTON, 4215 Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 02/02/2023 £ 104.05 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/02/2023 £ 23.98 

RESOURCES MARKS&SPENCER PLC SF DARLINGTON, 5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/02/2023 £ 188.00 

RESOURCES P AND A MEDICAL LIMITED BOLTON, 5047 Medical Supplies and Services Laboratory, medical & hospital equipment 15/02/2023 £ 331.80 

RESOURCES THE ART SHOP DARLINGTON, 5970 General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 23/02/2023 £ 80.43 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/01/2023 £ 46.90 

RESOURCES PAYPAL MANTRA LTD 02084455123, 8244 Training and Educational Business/secretarial school 31/01/2023 £ 90.50 

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 1O0OV42T4 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/02/2023 £ 7.99 

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 1O1MA47Z4 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/02/2023 £ 8.99 

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 1O5FN67R4 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/02/2023 £ 8.99 

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 1O9L71784 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/02/2023 £ 7.99 

RESOURCES D AND S NEWS DARLINGTON, 5994 Books and Periodicals Newspapers / newsagents 03/02/2023 £ 72.00 

RESOURCES CARTRIDGEPEOPLE.COM 0203 001 0234, 5111 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 06/02/2023 £ 293.22 

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 1Q6PO31B4 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/02/2023 £ 18.97 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/02/2023 £ 9.83 

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 1Q4EQ55H4 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/02/2023 £ 16.23 

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 1Q8JX8Q74 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/02/2023 £ 12.46 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/02/2023 £ 6.90 

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 1Q0702DF4 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/02/2023 £ 13.21 

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 1Q6XK9SG4 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/02/2023 £ 4.50 

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 1Q8A61244 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/02/2023 £ 9.99 

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 1Q8O49D04 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/02/2023 £ 8.21 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/02/2023 £ 7.75 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/02/2023 £ 30.70 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/02/2023 £ 9.75 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/02/2023 £ 8.90 

RESOURCES OKDO TECHNOLOGY LTD LONDON, 00014 5045 Computer Equipment & Services Computers, peripherals & software 10/02/2023 £ 187.26 

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 1Q1E55RZ4 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/02/2023 £ 5.59 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/02/2023 £ 7.38 

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 1343C8OT4 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/02/2023 £ 17.38 

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 133NU9N74 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/02/2023 £ 8.99 

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 135M603Q4 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 15/02/2023 £ 57.94 

RESOURCES AMZ Amazon.co.uk AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/02/2023 -£ 9.99 

RESOURCES AMZ Amazon.co.uk AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/02/2023 -£ 8.21 

RESOURCES AMZ Amazon.co.uk AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/02/2023 -£ 13.21 

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 134KP8QK4 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/02/2023 £ 48.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/02/2023 £ 13.99 

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 132R82K34 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/02/2023 £ 10.94 

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 132U48K04 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/02/2023 £ 14.99 

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 133D45204 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/02/2023 £ 40.00 

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 133M58KS4 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/02/2023 £ 8.21 

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 1362O3KH4 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/02/2023 £ 34.93 
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RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 137V21KD4 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/02/2023 £ 7.75 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/02/2023 £ 16.88 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/02/2023 £ 26.98 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/02/2023 £ 105.00 

RESOURCES WWW.WILKINSON.CO.UK PRESTON, 5946 General Retail and Wholesale Camera & photographic supply shop 22/02/2023 £ 33.94 

RESOURCES AMZNBusiness 1L2OO93R4 amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/02/2023 £ 18.98 

RESOURCES AMZ bestsellersuk amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/02/2023 -£ 2.00 

RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/02/2023 £ 12.99 


